
Parcours Design 

 

Madl Franz ( AUT )

Fuchs Hannes ( AUT )

Europaplatz

Youngster Tour 5y. Competition not against the clock Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 238.1.1

Height: 1,05  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 500    m

Time allowed: 86  sec

Time limit: 172  sec

Obstacles: 11

Efforts: 12

1st Jump-off:

Length: 380    m

Time allowed: 66  sec

Time limit: 132  sec

Start

Finish

7

1

9a

2

3

4

5

6

8

9b

10

11

CSI2* CSI1* CSI1YH CSIU25 Stadl Paura,OÖ


